Lake County, OR, 2013

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$404

0

$191
$350
$119
$127
$210
$1,401
$16,812

Married
Couple

$528

0

$398
$455
$237
$192
$299
$2,109
$25,308

Adult, One
Child

$528
$400
$364
$455
$308
$232
$265
$2,552
$30,624

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Lake County, OR, 2013

Adult, One
Child Care

$528
$450
$305
$455
$308
$231
$261
$2,538
$30,456

Two Adults,
2 Children

$626
$800
$664
$700
$474
$365
$383
$4,012
$48,144

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$626
$775
$579
$700
$474
$349
$341
$3,844
$46,128

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.
For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Oregon Legislative Review Office, and Oregon Department of Human Service.

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare

Miscellaneous

Savings

Tax
Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$660

0

$357
$357
$202
$158
$158
$439
$2,331
$27,972

Married
Couple

$783

0

$726
$715
$474
$270
$270
$698
$3,936
$47,232

Adult, One
Child

$783
$471
$686
$715
$871
$353
$353
$831
$4,816
$57,792

Household STABILITY Budget, Lake County, OR, 2013

Adult, One
Child Care

$783
$696
$542
$715
$871
$361
$361
$841
$5,170
$62,040

Two Adults,
2 Children

$1,094
$942
$1,272
$1,100
$1,037
$544
$544
$1,407
$7,940
$95,280

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$1,094
$1,258
$1,098
$1,100
$1,037
$559
$559
$1,473
$8,178
$98,136

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Oregon Legislative Review Office, and Oregon Department of Human Service.
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