Lake County, OR, 2013

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Lake County, OR, 2013									
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care			
Housing	\$404	\$528	\$528	\$528	\$626	\$626			
Childcare	0	0	\$400	\$450	\$800	\$775			
Food	\$191	\$398	\$364	\$305	\$664	\$579			
Transportation	\$350	\$455	\$455	\$455	\$700	\$700			
Healthcare	\$119	\$237	\$308	\$308	\$474	\$474			
Miscellaneous	\$127	\$192	\$232	\$231	\$365	\$349			
Тах	\$210	\$299	\$265	\$261	\$383	\$341			
Monthly Total	\$1,401	\$2,109	\$2,552	\$2,538	\$4,012	\$3,844			
Annual Total	\$16,812	\$25,308	\$30,624	\$30,456	\$48,144	\$46,128			

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);

Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Oregon Legislative Review Office, and Oregon Department of Human Service.

Household STABILITY Budget, Lake County, OR, 2013									
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care			
Housing	\$660	\$783	\$783	\$783	\$1,094	\$1,094			
Childcare	0	0	\$471	\$696	\$942	\$1,258			
Food	\$357	\$726	\$686	\$542	\$1,272	\$1,098			
Transportation	\$357	\$715	\$715	\$715	\$1,100	\$1,100			
Healthcare	\$202	\$474	\$871	\$871	\$1,037	\$1,037			
Miscellaneous	\$158	\$270	\$353	\$361	\$544	\$559			
Savings	\$158	\$270	\$353	\$361	\$544	\$559			
Tax	\$439	\$698	\$831	\$841	\$1,407	\$1,473			
Monthly Total	\$2,331	\$3,936	\$4,816	\$5,170	\$7,940	\$8,178			
Annual Total	\$27,972	\$47,232	\$57,792	\$62,040	\$95,280	\$98,136			

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Oregon Legislative Review Office, and Oregon Department of Human Service.

School of Public Affairs and Administration, Rutgers: https://spaa.newark.rutgers.edu/united-way-